Resultado Final
CHESS OPEN GAMBITO DO SETE ORELHAS BLITZ 3+2 ONLINE DATA 16/04/2021
SAO BENTO ABADE - MG

Place Name Feder Loc Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr. Wins Berg.
1 PEDRO FERREIRA LAGE MG 7 17.5 24.5 28.0 7 23.50
2 VINICIUS BARBOSA DOS SANT SP 6 23.5 33.5 27.0 6 26.50
3 LUIZ EDUARDO LEMES CLEMENTE SP 6 22.5 29.5 25.0 6 21.50
4 G.TOSHIMI ISHIOKA SP 6 22.0 30.0 21.0 6 25.00
5 LEOPOLDO TETSUO ISHIDA SP 6 21.0 30.0 24.0 6 25.00
6 ERICK FEITOSA DA SILVA BA 55 23.5 33.0 24.5 5 23.25
7 LEANDRO FORMES DE ARRUDA[ SP 55 215 29.5 22.5 5 22.75
8 GABRIEL ALVES FREITAS MG 5 26.5 34.5 24.0 5 21.00
9 WENDEL RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA MG 5 23.5 335 19.0 5 22.00
10 Gustavo MUSTAFA MELLO EL HANINI RS 5 22.5 30.5 25.0 5 16.50
11 JOSE GUSTAVO MOTTA FERREIRA MG 5 20.5 30.0 19.0 5 19.00
12 JONATHAN DIOGO DA SILVA F MG 5 20.5 28.0 22.0 5 17.00
13 Rafael MUSTAFA MELLO EL HANINI RS 5 20.0 28.5 21.0 5 16.00
14 LUIZ GUSTAVO MUZZI RODRIG SP 5 18.5 25.5 21.0 5 14.50
15 HERNAN EDUARDO SENIW GONCALVES RS 5 18.5 25.5 19.0 5 14.00
16 PERSEU FERNANDES MACHADO ES 5 18.5 25.5 18.0 5 15.50
17 KATIA FREITAS SILVA MG 5 18.0 25.0 25.0 5 12.00
18 CRISTIAN DA SILVA ROMAO MG 4.5 24.5 33.5 215 4 17.75
19 RICARDO JOSE ARANTES MG 4.5 21.0 28.5 20.5 4 13.75
20 JONATHAN VALBER ALVES DE SOUZA MG 4.5 18.5 27.0 16.0 4 13.25
21 MARCOS DANIEL ALVES DA SILVA SAN MG 4.5 15.0 22.0 13.0 4 12.25
22 JULIA MARIA DE PAULO PINTO MG 4 22.0 30.5 18.0 4 14.50
23 DIOGO NOBRE SP 4 20.0 29.5 15.0 4 13.50
24 RAFLE RAPHAEL NETTO MG 4 20.0 28.0 16.0 4 11.50
25 LUIZ EDUARDO OLIVEIRA COSTA MG 4 20.0 27.5 18.0 4 13.00
26 IGOR HIDEKI ASSATO SP 4 19.5 25.5 15.0 4 10.50
27 NAUAN RONALD DA COSTA BANDEIRA MG 4 19.0 27.0 15.0 4 12.50
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Guilherme PEREIRA MOURAO

HIAGO FELIPE XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA
EZEQUIEL CRISTIAN DE SOUZ
CESAR GARCIA

THIAGO RANGEL

LARISSA DE ALMEIDA COSTA
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PEDRO AUGUSTO DIAS OLIVEI MG
LUANA PARANAIBA FROGERI V MG
JOAO LUCAS BATISTA CAMPOS MG
THAIS PAULA DE OLIVEIRA GO
ISABEL RANGEL TAVARES SP
LEANDRO COUTO SILVA BORGES MG
MARCELO EIJI VARELLA MURA SP
GLASIELE CARVALHO DE OLIV MG
JOAO MARCOS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA MG
VICTOR VERDI DE MELO SP
RENAN VILELA DE SOUZAQ MG
THALYS AUGUSTO XAVIER MG
LUIS GUILHERME GARCIA JERONIMO MG

SYBELLE APARECIDA DE JESUS PEREIR MG
ROSEMARY GABRIELA FERREIRA DA SIL' MG

REVERTON COIMBRA MG
WAGNER DE SOUZA SANTOS MT
FELIPE MARCIEL RIBEIRO GALO MG
TAYNA ARGEU DA SILVA MG
GIULIA PAOLA ALVES MARQUE MG
DAVI DE LIMA COUTINHO DOS SANT SP
LEONCIO JULIUS COLACO SPECTEROV PR
ELVIO FERNANDO PRADO LOPES MG
RONALDY LUIS DINIZ MADEIRA MG
ITAMAR FRANCISCO DA SILVA RN
MAYKOL JORDAN SP
SOFIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA COS MG
GUSTHAVO BENDO Pl
RENATO DE PAULA SP
WILIAN AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS MG
ANTONIO GABRIEL DA SILVA DE LIMA RJ
GIULLIANO DENICOLI FERREIRA MG

FRANCISCO DE PAULA VITOR VALERIANC ARGE

o
oo ocooomPkr R RERPEFRPRPERIPPER

18.5
16.0
16.0
13.5
13.0
11.5
18.0
17.5
16.0
14.5
14.5
14.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
13.0
8.5
5.5
12.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
16.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.0

26.5
25.0
21.5
19.5
19.5
16.0
27.5
24.0
22.0
21.0
20.5
18.5
19.0
18.0
19.5
19.0
16.0
12.0
18.0

7.0
14.0
12.5
12.0

5.0

4.0
11.0
11.0
26.5

4.0
12.0

3.0

3.0

9.0

13.5
10.5
9.5
8.5
10.0
6.0
13.0
12.5
9.0
8.5
4.0
6.0
7.5
6.0
3.5
3.5
5.0
3.5
6.0
2.0
3.0
2.5
3.0
15
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

OO 0O OO0 O0O R, FRPOOCORFRPFPRFPPEPPPEPONPEDNORDNPRERNNEDNNDDNDDN

7.25
4.25
4.75
6.75
5.25
4.00
6.50
6.50
3.00
2.25
1.75
3.00
3.50
1.00
1.00
2.50
6.25
2.50
0.00
2.50
1.00
1.25
1.00
0.75
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



95

RAFAEL DANILO LEITE

MG

2.0

8.0

0.0

0.00




